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OPEL ASTRA  
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

1992- GM V-5 FS24013 

1992- 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

FS38686 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

92-97 

98-00 

2001- 

2004- 

FS58911-1 

FS57911-7 

FS58911-9 

FS5891111 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

92-97 

98-01 

02-03 

2004- 

98-04 

98-01 

02-03 

 

Alla / All 

1,2-2,0 

1,2-2,0 

1,4-1,8 

1,7 TD 

2,0 Di 16V 

2,0 Di 16V 

RN10911-0 

RN10911-1 

RN10911-7 

RN10911-8 

RN10911-2 

RN10911-1 

RN10911-7 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

92-97 

98-00 

 FS54901-2 

FS54159 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

1992- GM V-5 FS25203 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

1992- GM V-5 

 

FS24004-2 

 

Sugtrycks reg./POA valve 

92-93 

93-97 

R-12  

R-134a 

FS38845 

FS38846 

Torkfilter/Driers 

92-97 

98-03 

2004- 

 FS33908-1 

FS33908-4 

FS33908-6 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

92-97 Trinary FS36607 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

OPEL ASTRA 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38686 

Org#  

Art# FS33908-1 

Org# 1618013 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24013 

Art# FS58911-1 

Org# 1854031 

Art# FS24004-2 

Art# FS36607 

Org# 1854773 

Art# RN10911-0 

Org# 1618012 
Art# RN10911-1 

Org# 1850057 

Art# RN10911-2 

Org# 1850036 

Art# FS54159 

Org# 1618146 

Sugtrycksreg./POA valve 

Art# FS38845 

Org#  

Art# FS38846 

Org#  

Art# FS33908-4 

Org# 1618150 

Art# FS33908-6 

Org# 1618242 

 Art# RN10911-7 

Org# 1850073 

 Art# RN10911-8 

Org# 1850096 

Art# FS57911-7 

Org# 9174396 

Art# FS58911-9 

Org# 1854111 

Art# FS54901-2 

Org# 1618039 


